DOCUMENT MANAGEMENT LAND ENTITIES

0401

2032

2034

2035

2037

2060

2070

2075

2086

3001

3002

3005

3006

3007

3008

3009

3010

3011

3012

3013

3014

3015

3016

4000

9500

9570

9571

9572

9573

9574

9576

AKERS GOLF COURSE - GROUNDS

BRIDGES

CENTRAL CONTROL

SNOWMELT SYSTEMS

NATURAL GAS DISTRIBUTION

PARKING

ROADS

RIGHT OF WAY, EASMENTS, LEGAL SURVY

TOPOS AERIAL SURVEYS AND MAPS

ART AND MONUMENTS

EVENTS

NATURAL AREAS

IRRIGATIONS DISTRIBUTION

PATHWAYS

PLANTING

SIGNAGE

ATHLETIC FIELDS

SITE FURNISHINGS

AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHS

CHILLED WATER DISTRIBUTION

FOUNTAINS AND POOLS

GEOTHERMAL SYSTEM

SOLAR POWERED SYSTEMS

GARDENS

UNDERGROUND & ABOVE STORAGE TANKS

STEAM DISTRIBUTION

WATER DISTRIBUTION

SEWER DISTRIBUTION

ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION

STREET LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

COMMUNICATION DISTRIBUTION

401, GOLF COURSE GROUNDS ONLY - NOT BUILDINGS, GREENS, FAIRWAYS, ROUGH, ANYTHING ON GOLF COURSE LAND

PEDESTRIAN, ROAD BRIDGES

USUALLY CROSS REFERENCES BUILDINGS THAT ARE CONNECTED TO CENTRAL CONTROL

SNOW MELT, HEATED SIDEWALKS (USUALLY CROSS REFERENCES WITH A PROJECT/BUILDING), OUTSIDE OF THE BUILDING ONLY, HEATED WALKWAYS

OUTSIDE GAS LINES ONLY

PARKING LOTS, PARKING AREAS, ROADSIDE PARKING, ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATIONS, LOADING DOCKS

PAVED, GRAVEL, DIRT, STREETS, CROSSWALKS, BUS PADS

RIGHT-OF-WAY, EASEMENTS, LEGAL SURVEYS, LEGAL DESCRIPTIONS

TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEYS, AERIAL SURVEYS AND MAPS

COMMEMORATIVE BENCH, TREE, PLAQUE, MARKER, STATUES, SCULPTURES, ARTWORK, BRICKS, MONUMENT WALLS, MONUMENT ROCKS

COMMENCEMENTS, FESTIVALS, ART SHOWS, CONCERTS (CROSS REFERENCE BUILDING AND EVENT AREA INVOLVED)

WOODLOTS, WETLANDS, SWAMPS, LAKES, RIVERS, RIVERBANK, FLOODPLAIN

IRRIGATION LINES, OUTSIDE SPRINKLERS

SIDEWALKS, BIKE PATHS, TRAILS, PATIOS, CROSSWALKS, EXTERIOR PEDESTRIAN RAMPS

COMMEMORATIVE TREES, LANDSCAPING, PLANTING PLANS, ANNUALS, PERENNIALS, TREES

EXTERIOR SIGNS, GREEN PANEL SIGNS, WAYFINDING, MAP KIOSKS

OUTDOOR SPORTS & RECREATION AREAS, SOCCER, TENNIS, TRACK, BASEBALL, BASKETBALL, PICKLEBALL, VOLLEYBALL, INTRAMURAL, MARCHING BAND, FOOTBALL SECRET PRACTICE, CROSS COUNTRY SKI, SOFTBALL,

RUGBY, LACROSSE, KOBS, MUNN, RALPH YOUNG, OLD COLLEGE, ADAMS, IM, JENISON, ETC.

BENCHES, FENCING, TRASH CANS, BIKE LOOPS, EXTERIOR HANDRAILS, ASH URNS, PLAYGROUNDS AND PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT, PICNIC TABLES, PARKING GATES

PHOTOS ONLY, NO SURVEYS

CHILLED WATER ONLY, USE WATER DISTRIBUTION FOR OTHERS

OUTSIDE FOUNTAINS, POOLS

GROUND SOURCE GEOTHERMAL SYSTEM

SOLAR PANELS, SOLAR LIGHTS

BEAL, HORTICULTURE, CHILDREN'S, ARBORETUM, PINETUM, LEWIS

FUEL TANKS, GAS TANKS, PROPANE TANKS, SEPTIC TANKS, UST, LUST

OUTDOOR STEAM TUNNELS, STEAM VAULTS

WELLS, OUTDOOR WATER LINES, WATER MAINS

OUTDOOR STORM AND SANITARY, OUTDOOR DRAINS

OUTDOOR ELECTRICAL, ELECTRICAL DUCTBANKS, OUTDOOR SUBSTATION HOOKUPS

STREET LIGHTS, PARKING LOT LIGHTING, HISTORIC LANTERNS, SIDEWALK LIGHTING, ATHLETIC FIELD LIGHTING, TRAFFIC LIGHTS

OUTDOOR TELEPHONE, BROADBAND, FIBER OPTIC, OUTDOOR TELECOM CABLING

3/13/2025



