NUMBER	NAME	DESCRIPTION
0401	AKERS GOLF COURSE - GROUNDS	401, GOLF COURSE GROUNDS ONLY - NOT BUILDINGS, GREENS, FAIRWAYS, ROUGH, ANYTHING ON GOLF COURSE LAND
2032	BRIDGES	PEDESTRIAN, ROAD BRIDGES
2034	CENTRAL CONTROL	USUALLY CROSS REFERENCES BUILDINGS THAT ARE CONNECTED TO CENTRAL CONTROL
2035	SNOWMELT SYSTEMS	SNOW MELT, HEATED SIDEWALKS (USUALLY CROSS REFERENCES WITH A PROJECT/BUILDING), OUTSIDE OF THE BUILDING ONLY, HEATED WALKWAYS
2037	NATURAL GAS DISTRIBUTION	OUTSIDE GAS LINES ONLY
2060	PARKING	PARKING LOTS, PARKING AREAS, ROADSIDE PARKING, ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATIONS, LOADING DOCKS
2070	ROADS	PAVED, GRAVEL, DIRT, STREETS, CROSSWALKS, BUS PADS
2075	RIGHT OF WAY, EASMENTS, LEGAL SURVY	RIGHT-OF-WAY, EASEMENTS, LEGAL SURVEYS, LEGAL DESCRIPTIONS
2086	TOPOS AERIAL SURVEYS AND MAPS	TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEYS, AERIAL SURVEYS AND MAPS
3001	ART AND MONUMENTS	COMMEMORATIVE BENCH, TREE, PLAQUE, MARKER, STATUES, SCULPTURES, ARTWORK, BRICKS, MONUMENT WALLS, MONUMENT ROCKS
3002	EVENTS	COMMENCEMENTS, FESTIVALS, ART SHOWS, CONCERTS (CROSS REFERENCE BUILDING AND EVENT AREA INVOLVED)
3005	NATURAL AREAS	WOODLOTS, WETLANDS, SWAMPS, LAKES, RIVERS, RIVERBANK, FLOODPLAIN
3006	IRRIGATIONS DISTRIBUTION	IRRIGATION LINES, OUTSIDE SPRINKLERS
3007	PATHWAYS	SIDEWALKS, BIKE PATHS, TRAILS, PATIOS, CROSSWALKS, EXTERIOR PEDESTRIAN RAMPS
3008	PLANTING	COMMEMORATIVE TREES, LANDSCAPING, PLANTING PLANS, ANNUALS, PERENNIALS, TREES
3009	SIGNAGE	EXTERIOR SIGNS, GREEN PANEL SIGNS, WAYFINDING, MAP KIOSKS
3010	ATHLETIC FIELDS	OUTDOOR SPORTS & RECREATION AREAS, SOCCER, TENNIS, TRACK, BASEBALL, BASKETBALL, PICKLEBALL, VOLLEYBALL, INTRAMURAL, MARCHING BAND, FOOTBALL SECRET PRACTICE, CROSS COUNTRY SKI, SOFTBALL, RUGBY, LACROSSE, KOBS, MUNN, RALPH YOUNG, OLD COLLEGE, ADAMS, IM, JENISON, ETC.
3011	SITE FURNISHINGS	BENCHES, FENCING, TRASH CANS, BIKE LOOPS, EXTERIOR HANDRAILS, ASH URNS, PLAYGROUNDS AND PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT, PICNIC TABLES, PARKING GATES
3012	AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHS	PHOTOS ONLY, NO SURVEYS
3013	CHILLED WATER DISTRIBUTION	CHILLED WATER ONLY, USE WATER DISTRIBUTION FOR OTHERS
3014	FOUNTAINS AND POOLS	OUTSIDE FOUNTAINS, POOLS
3015	GEOTHERMAL SYSTEM	GROUND SOURCE GEOTHERMAL SYSTEM
3016	SOLAR POWERED SYSTEMS	SOLAR PANELS, SOLAR LIGHTS
4000	GARDENS	BEAL, HORTICULTURE, CHILDREN'S, ARBORETUM, PINETUM, LEWIS
9500	UNDERGROUND & ABOVE STORAGE TANKS	FUEL TANKS, GAS TANKS, PROPANE TANKS, SEPTIC TANKS, UST, LUST
9570	STEAM DISTRIBUTION	OUTDOOR STEAM TUNNELS, STEAM VAULTS
9571	WATER DISTRIBUTION	WELLS, OUTDOOR WATER LINES, WATER MAINS
9572	SEWER DISTRIBUTION	OUTDOOR STORM AND SANITARY, OUTDOOR DRAINS
9573	ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION	OUTDOOR ELECTRICAL, ELECTRICAL DUCTBANKS, OUTDOOR SUBSTATION HOOKUPS
9574	STREET LIGHT DISTRIBUTION	STREET LIGHTS, PARKING LOT LIGHTING, HISTORIC LANTERNS, SIDEWALK LIGHTING, ATHLETIC FIELD LIGHTING, TRAFFIC LIGHTS
9576	COMMUNICATION DISTRIBUTION	OUTDOOR TELEPHONE, BROADBAND, FIBER OPTIC, OUTDOOR TELECOM CABLING